
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
752
750
701
702
806
703
777
775

Name
James Abbott / Martin Short
Henk Thuis
Danny van Dongen
Simon Wagner / Leo Hrobarek
Jurgen van Hover / David Houthoofd
Štefan Rosina
Phil Abbott / Roger Green
Priscilla Speelman

Class
SUPERLIGHT RADICAL

SUPERLIGHT RADICAL

SUPERLIGHT PRAGA

SUPERLIGHT PRAGA

SUPERLIGHT CN

SUPERLIGHT PRAGA

SUPERLIGHT RADICAL

SUPERLIGHT RADICAL

Best Tm
2:03.184
2:03.692
2:08.477
2:09.073
2:10.099
2:10.415
2:10.901
2:12.911

Diff

0.508
5.293
5.889
6.915
7.231
7.717
9.727

Make
Radical SR8
Radical SR8
Praga R1
Praga R1
Norma M20F
Praga R1
Radical SR3
Radical SR3

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 17. 5. 2013 17:11:26

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dávid NÉMETH, Ákos FEHÉR
Race Director: Bobbe VELDKAMP

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring

SUPERCAR CHALLENGE SLOVAKIA RING 2013
- FRIDAY 17.5.2013
Testing Session 5
Practice (50:00 Time) started at 16:05:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km
17. 5. 2013 16:00


